FERRULES &
CRIMPING TOOLS
FERRULES & CRIMPING TOOLS
706
7981 Con Clip Broch  10/23/06  4:25 PM  Page 1
Stripping
AWG                     Cat.                                         Dimensions: mm(in.) Length         Std.
(mm2) Color      No.          Type              A               B              C                 D           mm(in.)       Pack
24-26(.25) Lt.Blue 2620.0 HO.25/10 10.0(.39) 6.0(.24) .85(.03) 1.8(.07) 8.0(.31) 500/100
24-26(.25) Lt.Blue 2621.0 HO.25/12 12.0(.47) 8.0(.31) .85(.03) 1.8(.07) 10.0(.39) 500/100
22-24(.34) Turquoise 2622.0 HO.34/10 10.0(.39) 6.0(.24) .85(.03) 2.0(.08) 8.0(.31) 500/100
22-24(.34) Turquoise 2623.0 HO.34/12 12.0(.47) 8.0(.31) .85(.03) 2.0(.08) 10.0(.39 500/100
20-22(.50) Orange 2397.0 HO.5/12 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.0(.24) 2.6(.10) 8.0(.31) 500/100
20-22(.50) Orange 2201.0 HO.5/14 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 10.0(.39) 500/100
20-22(.50) Orange 3116.0 HO.5/16 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18-20(.75) White 2398.0 HO.75/12 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18-20(.75) White 2202.0 HO.75/14 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18-20(.75) White 3117.0 HO.75/16 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18-20(.75) White 3118.0 HO.75/18 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 14.0(.55) 500/100
18(1.0) Yellow 2399.0 H1.0/12 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18(1.0) Yellow 2203.0 H1.0/14 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18(1.0) Yellow 3119.0 H1.0/16 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18(1.0) Yellow 3120.0 H1.0/18 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 15.0(.59) 500/100
16(1.5) Red 2204.0 H1.5/14 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 10.0(.39) 500/100
16(1.5) Red 2400.0 H1.5/16 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 12.0(.47) 500/100
16(1.5) Red 2205.0 H1.5/24 24.0(.94) 18.0(.71) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 20.0(.78) 500/100
14(2.5) Blue 2845.0 H2.5/15-D 15.0(.59) 8.0(.31) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 10.0(.39) 500/100
14(2.5) Blue 2846.0 H2.5/19-D 19.0(.75) 12.0(.47) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 14.0(.55) 500/100
14(2.5) Blue 2847.0 H2.5/25-D 25.0(.98) 18.0(.71) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 20.0(.78) 500/100
12(4.0) Gray 2848.0 H4.0/18-D 18.0(.71) 10.0(.39) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 12.0(.47) 500/100
12(4.0) Gray 2849.0 H4.0/20-D 20.0(.78) 12.0(.47) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 14.0(.55) 500/100
12(4.0) Gray 2850.0 H4.0/26-D 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 20.0(.78) 100
10(6.0) Black 2210.0 H6.0/20 20.0(.78) 12.0(.47) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 14.0(.55) 100
10(6.0) Black 2211.0 H6.0/26 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 20.0(.78) 100
8(10.0) Ivory 2212.0 H10.0/22 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 15.0(.59) 100
8(10.0) Ivory 2213.0 H10.0/28 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 21.0(.83) 100
6(16.0) Green 2214.0 H16.0/24 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 15.0(.59) 100
6(16.0) Green 2215.0 H16.0/28 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 21.0(.83) 100
4(25.0) Brown 2267.0 H25.0/30 30.0(1.18) 16.0(.63) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 18.0(.71) 50
4(25.0) Brown 2272.0 H25.0/36 36.0(1.42) 22.0(.86) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 24.0(.94) 50
2(35.0) Beige 2276.0 H35.0/30 30.0(1.18) 16.0(.63) 8.3(.33) 12.7(.50) 19.0(.75) 50
2(35.0) Beige 2390.0 H35.0/39 39.0(1.53) 25.0(.98) 8.3(.33) 12.7(.50) 28.0(1.10) 50
1(50.0) Olive 2500.0 H50.0/36 36.0(1.42) 20.0(.78) 10.3(.40) 15.0(.59) 26.0(1.02) 50
2/0(70.0) Yellow 2786.0 H70.0/37 37.0(1.45) 22.0(.86) 12.7(.50) 16.0(.63) 26.0(1.02) 25
3/0(70.0) Red 2787.0 H95.0/44 44.0(1.73) 25.0(.98) 14.7(.58) 18.0(.71) 31.0(1.22) 25
4/0(120.0) Blue 2788.0 H120.0/50 50.0(1.97) 30.0(1.18) 16.5(.65) 21.0(.83) 36.0(1.43) 25
250(150.0) Yellow 2789.0 H150.0/54 54.0(2.12) 32.0(1.26) 18.5(.73) 23.5(.92) 38.0(1.439) 25

DIN-STANDARD
Stripping
AWG                     Cat.                                           Dimensions: mm(in.) Length         Std.
(mm2) Color      No.          Type                   A               B              C               D         mm(in.)       Pack
INSULATED FERRULES
T-STANDARD
Stripping
AWG          Cat.                                   Dimensions: mm(in.) Length             Std.
(mm2) No.           Type             A                 B               C           mm(in.)          Pack
UNINSULATED
FERRULES
Conta-Clip, Inc. 219 Homestead Rd., B2-8/.9. P.O. Box 6389, Hillsborough, NJ 08844  Tel: (908) 431-0705  Fax: (908) 431-0706
Conta-Clip, Inc. 219 Homestead Rd., B2-8/.9. P.O. Box 6389, Hillsborough, NJ 08844  Tel: (908) 431-0705  Fax: (908) 431-0706
20-22(.50) White 2863.0 H0.5/12-D 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 8.0(.31) 500/100
20-22(.50) White 2864.0 H0.5/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 10.0(.39) 500/100
20-22(.50) White 2865.0 H0.5/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18-20(.75) Gray 2866.0 H0.75/12-D 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18-20(.75) Gray 2867.0 H0.75/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18-20(.75) Gray 2868.0 H0.75/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18-20(.75) Gray 2869.0 H0.75/18-D 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 14.0(.55) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2870.0 H1.0/12-D 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2871.0 H1.0/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2872.0 H1.0/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2840.0 H1.0/18-D 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 15.0(.59) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2841.0 H1.5/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 10.0(.39) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2842.0 H1.5/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 12.0(.47) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2843.0 H1.5/18-D 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 15.0(.59) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2844.0 H1.5/24-D 24.0(.94) 18.0(.71) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 20.0(.78) 500/100
14(2.5) Blue 2845.0 H2.5/15-D 15.0(.59) 8.0(.31) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 10.0(.39) 500/100
14(2.5) Blue 2846.0 H2.5/19-D 19.0(.75) 12.0(.47) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 14.0(.55) 500/10
14(2.5) Blue 2847.0 H2.5/25-D 25.0(.98) 18.0(.71) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 20.0(.78) 500/10
12(4.0) Gray 2848.0 H4.0/17-D 17.0(.67) 10.0(.39) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 12.0(.47) 500/100
12(4.0) Gray 2849.0 H4.0/19-D 19.0(.75) 12.0(.47) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 14.0(.55) 500/100
12(4.0) Gray 2850.0 H4.0/26-D 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 20.0(.78) 100
10(6.0) Yellow 2851.0 H6.0/20-D 20.0(.78) 12.0(.47) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 14.0(.55) 100
10(6.0) Yellow 2852.0 H6.0/26-D 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 20.0(.78) 100
8(10.0) Red 2853.0 H10.0/22-D 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 15.0(.59) 100
8(10.0) Red 2854.0 H10.0/28-D 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 21.0(.83) 100
6(16.0) Blue 2855.0 H16.0/24-D 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 15.0(.59) 100
6(16.0) Blue 2856.0 H16.0/28-D 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 21.0(.83) 100
4(25.0) Yellow 2857.0 H25.0/30-D 30.0(1.18) 16.0(.63) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 18.0(.71) 50
4(25.0) Yellow 2858.0 H25.0/36-D 36.0(1.42) 22.0(.86) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 24.0(.94) 50
2(35.0) Red 2859.0 H35.0/30-D 30.0(1.18) 16.0(.63) 8.3(.33) 12.7(.50) 19.0(.75) 50
2(35.0) Red 3121.0 H35.0/30-D 30.0(1.18) 18.0(.71) 8.3(.33) 12.7(.50) 21.0(.83) 50
2(35.0) Red 2860.0 H35.0/39-D 39.0(1.53) 25.0(.98) 8.3(.33) 12.7(.50) 28.0(1.10) 50
1(50.0) Blue 2861.0 H50.0/36-D 36.0(1.42) 20.0(.78) 10.3(.40) 15.0(.59) 26.0(1.02) 50
1(50.0) Blue 3122.0 H50.0/40-D 40.0(1.57) 25.0(.98) 10.3(.40) 15.0(.59) 31.0(1.22) 50
24-26(.25) Yellow 3123.0 H0.25/10-T 10.0(.39) 6.0(.24) .85(.03) 1.8(.07) 8.0(.31) 500/100
24-26(.25) Yellow 3124.0 H0.25/12-T 12.0(.47) 8.0(.31) .85(.03) 1.8(.07) 10.0(.39) 500/100
22-24(.34) Green 3125.0 H0.34/10-T 10.0(.39) 6.0(.24) .85(.03) 2.0(.08) 8.0(.31) 500/100
22-24(.34) Green 3126.0 H0.34/12-T 12.0(.47) 8.0(.31) .85(.03) 2.0(.08) 10.0(.39) 500/100
20-22(.50) White 2863.0 H0.5/12-D 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 8.0(.31) 500/100
20-22(.50) White 2864.0 H0.5/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 10.0(.39) 500/100
20-22(.50) White 2865.0 H0.5/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.0(.04) 2.6(.10) 12.0(.47) 500/10
18-20(.75) Blue 3127.0 H0.75/12-T 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18-20(.75) Blue 1059.0 H0.75/14-T 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18-20(.75) Blue 3128.0 H0.75/16-T 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18-20(.75) Blue 3129.0 H0.75/18-T 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.2(.05) 2.8(.11) 14.0(.55) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2870.0 H1.0/12-D 12.0(.47) 6.0(.24) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 8.0(.31) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2871.0 H1.0/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 10.0(.39) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2872.0 H1.0/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 12.0(.47) 500/100
18(1.0) Red 2840.0 H1.0/18-D 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.4(.06) 3.0(.12) 15.0(.59) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2841.0 H1.5/14-D 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 10.0(.39) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2842.0 H1.5/16-D 16.0(.63) 10.0(.39) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 12.0(.47) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2843.0 H1.5/18-D 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 15.0(.59) 500/100
16(1.5) Black 2844.0 H1.5/24-D 24.0(.94) 18.0(.71) 1.7(.07) 3.5(.14) 20.0(.78) 500/100
14(2.5) Gray 1069.0 H2.5/14-T 14.0(.55) 8.0(.31) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 10.0(.39) 500/100
14(2.5) Gray 3130.0 H2.5/18-T 18.0(.71) 12.0(.47) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 14.0(.55) 500/100
14(2.5) Gray 1089.0 H2.5/24-T 24.0(.94) 18.0(.71) 2.2(.08) 4.2(.17) 20.0(.78) 500/100
12(4.0) Orange 2041.0 H4.0/18-T 18.0(.71) 10.0(.39) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 12.0(.47) 500/100
12(4.0) Orange 3131.0 H4.0/20-T 20.0(.78) 12.0(.47) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 14.0(.55) 500/100
12(4.0) Orange 2073.0 H4.0/26-T 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 2.8(.11) 4.8(.19) 20.0(.78) 100
10(6.0) Green 2130.0 H6.0/20-T 20.0(.78) 12.0(.47) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 14.0(.55) 100
10(6.0) Green 2133.0 H6.0/26-T 26.0(1.02) 18.0(.71) 3.5(.14) 6.3(.25) 20.0(.78) 100
8(10.0) Brown 2134.0 H10.0/22-T 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 15.0(.59) 100
8(10.0) Brown 2144.0 H10.0/28-T 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 4.5(.18) 7.6(.30) 21.0(.83) 100
6(16.0) Ivory 2145.0 H16.0/24-T 22.0(.86) 12.0(.47) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 15.0(.59) 100
6(16.0) Ivory 2510.0 H16.0/28-T 28.0(1.10) 18.0(.71) 5.8(.23) 8.8(.35) 21.0(.83) 100
4(25.0) Black 2511.0 H25.0/30-T 30.0(1.18) 16.0(.63) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 18.0(.71) 50
4(25.0) Black 3132.0 H25.0/36-T 36.0(1.42) 22.0(.86) 7.3(.29) 11.2(.44) 24.0(.94) 50
24(.25) 3096.0 H0.25/5 5.0(.20) .75(.03) 1.7(.07) 5.0(.20) 1000/100
20(.50) 2216.0 H0.5/6 6.0(.24) 1.0(.04) 2.1(.08) 6.0(.24) 1000/100
20(.50) 3097.0 H0.5/10 10.0(.39) 1.0(.04) 2.1(.08) 10.0(.39) 1000/100
20(.75) 2217.0 H0.75/6 6.0(.24) 1.2(.05) 2.3(.09) 6.0(.24) 1000/100
20(.75) 2218.0 H0.75/10 10.0(.39) 1.2(.05) 2.3(0.9) 10.0(.39) 1000/100
20(1.0) 2219.0 H1.0/6 6.0(.24) 1.4(.06) 2.5(.10) 6.0(.24) 1000/100
20(1.0) 2220.0 H1.0/10 10.0(.39) 1.4(.06) 2.5(.10) 10.0(.39) 1000/100
16(1.5) 2221.0 H1.5/7 7.0(.28) 1.8(.07) 2.8(.11) 7.0(.28) 1000/100
16(1.5) 2222.0 H1.5/10 10.0(.39) 1.8(.07) 2.8(.11) 10.0(.39) 1000/100
16(1.5) 3098.0 H1.5/12 12.0(.47) 1.8(.07) 2.8(.11) 12.0(.47) 1000/100
16(1.5) 3099.0 H1.5/18 18.0(.71) 1.8(.07) 2.8(.11) 18.0(.71) 1000/100
14(2.5) 2223.0 H2.5/7 7.0(.28) 2.2(.08) 3.4(.13) 7.0(.28) 1000/100
14(2.5) 3100.0 H2.5/10 10.0(.39) 2.2(.08) 3.4(.13) 10.0(.39) 1000/100
14(2.5) 2224.0 H2.5/12 12.0(.47) 2.2(.08) 3.4(.13) 12.0(.47) 1000/100
14(2.5) 3101.0 H2.5/18 18.0(.71) 2.2(.08) 3.4(.13) 18.0(.71) 1000/100
12(4.0) 2225.0 H4.0/9 9.0(.35) 2.8(.11) 4.0(.16) 9.0(.35) 1000/100
12(4.0) 2226.0 H4.0/12 12.0(.47) 2.8(.11) 4.0(.16) 12.0(.47) 1000/100
12(4.0) 3102.0 H4.0/15 15.0(.59) 2.8(.11) 4.0(.16) 15.0(.59) 1000/100
12(4.0) 3103.0 H4.0/18 18.0(.71) 2.8(.11) 4.0(.16) 18.0(.71) 1000/100
10(6.0) 2227.0 H6.0/12 12.0(.47) 3.5(.14) 4.7(.18) 12.0(.47) 500/100
10(6.0) 2388.0 H6.0/15 15.0(.59) 3.5(.14) 4.7(.18) 15.0(.59) 500/100
10(6.0) 3104.0 H6.0/15 15.0(.59) 3.5(.14) 4.7(.18) 15.0(.59) 500/100
10(6.0) 3105.0 H6.0/18 18.0(.71) 3.5(.14) 4.7(.18) 18.0(.71) 500/100
8(10.0) 2228.0 H10.0/12 12.0(.47) 4.5(.18) 5.8(.23) 12.0(.47) 500/100
8(10.0) 2389.0 H10.0/15 15.0(.59) 4.5(.18) 5.8(.23) 15.0(.59) 500/100
8(10.0) 2229.0 H10.0/18 18.0(.71) 4.5(.18) 5.8(.23) 18.0(.71) 500/100
6(16.0) 2391.0 H16.0/12 12.0(.47) 5.8(.23) 7.5(.29) 12.0(.47) 500/100
6(16.0) 2392.0 H16.0/15 15.0(.59) 5.8(.23) 7.5(.29) 15.0(.59) 500/100
6(16.0) 2393.0 H16.0/18 18.0(.71) 5.8(.23) 7.5(.29) 18.0(.71) 500/100
6(16.0) 3106.0 H16.0/25 25.0(.98) 5.8(.23) 7.5(.29) 25.0(.98) 500/100
6(16.0) 3107.0 H16.0/32 32.0(1.26) 5.8(.23) 7.5(.29) 32.0(1.26) 500/100
4(25.0) 2394.0 H25.0/15 15.0(.59) 7.3(.29) 9.5(.37) 15.0(.59) 500/100
4(25.0) 2395.0 H25.0/18 18.0(.71) 7.3(.29) 9.5(.37) 18.0(.71) 500/100
4(25.0) 3108.0 H25.0/25 25.0(.98) 7.3(.29) 9.5(.37) 25.0(.98) 500/100
4(25.0) 3109.0 H25.0/32 32.0(1.26) 7.3(.29) 9.5(.37) 32.0(1.26) 500/100
2(35.0) 2396.0 H35.0/18 18.0(.71) 8.3(.33) 11.0(.43) 18.0(.71) 500/100
2(35.0) 3110.0 H35.0/25 25.0(.98) 8.3(.33) 11.0(.43) 25.0(.89) 500/100
2(35.0) 3111.0 H35.0/32 32.0(1.26) 8.3(.33) 11.0(.43) 32.0(1.26) 500/100
1(50.0) 3112.0 H50.0/18 18.0(.71) 10.3(.40) 13.0(.51) 18.0(.71) 100
1(50.0) 3113.0 H50.0/22 22.0(.87) 10.3(.40) 13.0(.51) 25.0(.98) 100
1(50.0) 2816.0 H50.0/32 32.0(1.26) 10.3(.40) 13.0(.51) 32.0(1.26) 100
2/0(70.0) 2790.0 H70.0/25 25.0(.98) 12.5(.49) 15.0(.59) 25.0(.98) 100
2/0(70.0) 3114.0 H70.0/32 32.0(1.26) 12.5(.49) 15.0(.59) 32.0(1.26) 100
3/0(95.0) 3115.0 H95.0/25 25.0(.98) 14.5(.57) 17.0(.67) 25.0(.98) 50
3/0(95.0) 2791.0 H95.0/32 32.0(1.26) 14.5(.57) 17.0(.67) 32.0(1.26) 50